Serien vastra division 3 - deltavling 5 - 2022-09-17

Hisingens MK
Representationslag - Kval 2
Pos No. Name
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321 Philip Johansson
428 Oskar Ahs
940 Joakim Saverhag
808 Roger Kanstrup
3 Johan Samuelsson
144 Robert Johansson
442 Kent Johansson
238 Christoffer Savhage
939 Filip Johansson
168 Christopher Sodergren
757 Johan Eriksson
419 Kristian Lévenhamn
4 Stefan Ernvik
556 Glenn Gabrielsson
228 Patrik Ivarsson
515 Kevin Lévenhamn
615 Jonathan Knutsson
910 Jon Elffors
124 Joakim Devos
465 Ake Balkevarn

Club

Skene MS
Hisingens MK
Lilla Edets MCK
Hisingens MK
Saffle MCK
Hisingens MK
Skene MS

Lilla Edets MCK
Skene MS
Hisingens MK
Skene MS
Saffle MCK
Saffle MCK

Ma Lerum

Lilla Edets MCK
Saffle MCK

Ma Lerum

Lilla Edets MCK
Ma Lerum

Ma Lerum

Make
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
Kawasaki

KTM
Honda
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Husqvarna

KTM

Laps Total Tm

10
10
10
10

0 OV OV O

20:07.951
20:24.798
20:35.129
20:57.525
20:59.271
21:00.507
21:06.162
21:08.432
21:11.864
21:11.927
21:24.650
21:29.005
21:36.409
21:42.576
21:55.697
22:13.321
20:11.276
20:24.317
20:50.041
20:17.216

Diff
+16.847
+27.178
+49.574
+51.320
+52.556
+58.211

+1:00.481
+1:03.913
+1:03.976
+1:16.699
+1:21.054
+1:28.458
+1:34.625
+1:47.746
+2:05.370
1Llap
+13.041
+38.765
2 Laps

Gap
+16.847
+10.331
+22.396

+1.746
+1.236
+5.655
+2.270
+3.432
+0.063
+12.723
+4.355
+7.404
+6.167
+13.121
+17.624
1Llap
+13.041
+25.724
1Lap



